
02/20/2020 Onondaga County Board of Elections Page 1

 6:21 pm

DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Active & Inactive Voters

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   6,023    6,168      343       54       37        0    5,054     13,720    18,774 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus       34   0%   1,052   5%       0   0%       3   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,754    7,468      517       80       43        0    5,905     16,203    22,108 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Cicero       59   0%   1,272   5%       0   0%       8   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  14,303   12,772      778      157      106        0   11,312     30,636    41,948 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Clay      110   0%   2,390   5%       1   0%      13   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   7,272    4,794      257       54       46        0    4,840     13,362    18,202 39%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Dewitt       27   0%     898   4%       0   0%      13   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     983    1,453      121       17       10        0      956      2,813     3,769 26%  38%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%Elbridge       14   0%     209   5%       2   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     344      623       37        5        2        0      332      1,101     1,433 24%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%Fabius        4   0%      86   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,031    3,743      226       38       38        0    3,197      8,809    12,006 33%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Geddes       24   0%     701   5%       0   0%       6   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     928    1,440       86       13        5        0      977      2,696     3,673 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette        8   0%     213   5%       1   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,930    6,548      322       41       42        0    4,280     12,896    17,176 28%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Lysander       25   0%     982   5%       0   0%       3   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   8,944    7,859      394       42       79        0    6,913     18,712    25,625 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Manlius       64   0%   1,321   5%       0   0%       6   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   1,328    1,686       86       16       25        0    1,283      3,511     4,794 27%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus        1   0%     368   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,444    5,284      287       51       55        0    4,452     12,091    16,543 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Onondaga       35   0%     925   5%       1   0%       4   0%       5   0%       0   0%

     432      833       42        7        5        0      465      1,424     1,889 22%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        0   0%     105   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,524    2,126      105       14       15        0    1,412      4,109     5,521 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Pompey       23   0%     301   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,969    6,201      410      114       60        0    6,108     16,027    22,135 36%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Salina       42   0%   1,224   5%       0   0%       7   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,767    2,437       72        7       18        0    1,394      4,653     6,047 29%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Skaneateles       13   0%     337   5%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     379      599       15        1        7        0      307      1,073     1,380 27%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%Spafford        4   0%      68   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     565      786       40        9        7        0      524      1,521     2,045 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Tully        5   0%     109   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,938    3,294      234       31       32        0    2,474      7,110     9,584 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Van Buren       36   0%     539   5%       0   0%       3   0%       3   0%       0   0%

  76,858   76,114    4,372      751      632        0   62,185 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%

County Totals
   172,467   234,652     528   0%  13,100   5%       5   0%      75   0%      32   0%       0   0%
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